been filed in the Master’s Office of the Supreme Court, the
Amended Memorandum of Charges, under and pursuant to
which shall take place before the Master’s Bar, the Sale by
Licitation of:- DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: Une portion de 
terrain de la contenance de DEUX CENT VINGT TROIS METRES
CARRES (223 m2) situee au quartier de la Rivière du Rempart,
lieudit Goodlands et bornee d’apres le susdit rapport d’arpentage
avec plan figurative y joint, dresse par Monsieur Mahumud Said
Hasan Miyan, arpenteur jure le deux Septembre de l’an deux mille
quatorze, enregistre au Reg: